0 ARRTIY B /AREE 1T A TIMAT
SAMPLE COMPUTATION
FOR: FOR SAMPLE USE CHLY.

VILLA Donna SUBDIVISION
ESTIMATED ONLY FINAL COMPUTATION AND APPROVAL BY HDMF

LOT/BLK: BL
MODEL - yicicria
AREA sgm 80

HOUSE/LCT PRICE:

TOTAL PACKAGE :
Less:
Downpayment

Est. HOMF takes-out :

1.358,000.00

1,358,000.00 php

5,000.00
993,417.00

TOTAL EQUITY

Equity 4

Equity 2

Downpayment
Equity 1 :
Equity 1
Equity 1
Equity 1
Equity 1
Equity 1
- Equity 2

359,583.00 php

116,393.00
{8 mosio pay)

243,190.00
{ 24 mos o pay )}

L OANABLE

599,600.00

: SAMPLE SCHEDULE OF PAYMENTS :

08/02/14
06/02/14
10/02/14
11/02/14
12102114
01/02/15
02/02/15
03/02115

{equity2 fo be paid in 24dmos)

MONTHLY AMORTIZATIONS:

3 years repricing
5.8% interest per annum

{rmonthly amort)

15 vears 3,411.36
20 years 8,187.27
28 years 7,454 32
20 years 7,023.36
VYECO 1000-+

{payment at SM-Cebu City)

Prepared by

marketing

5,000.00
00
14,549.13
14,546.13
14,548.13
14,548.13
14,549 12
10,132.02

GROSS
INCOME
{monthiy)

27,680.47
23,991.87
21,924.47
26,656.94

APPRAISED VALUE : 1,918.568.00
ACTUAL BUYER APPLIED 995,800.00
ADDITIONAL FEES -
HDMF Filing Fes
Noiarial Fees
VWater Connection
Advance Realty Tax {3vrs} I
Processing Fee / VAT L
TOTAL 33,000.00
fess: i
Downpayment ; 5,000.00|
Balance : 28,000.00
{12 mos io pay } 22333,33§
{monthly))
Downpayment
5,000.00 Addi'l Fees
233333 Addt'l Fees
2333 33 Adgt'l Fess
233253 Addt't Fees
2,333.33 Addt' Fees
2,333.33 Addtl Fees

{ up to 12 mos payment )

NET INCOME
{monthiy)
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